
Examination: 4th Year, September '2024
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1 202171002 ANUPAMA RABHA 17 44 61 PASS 35 26 61 PASS 19 55 74 PASS 43 39 82 PASS 19 52 71 PASS 349 500 69.80% 536 800 67.00% 676 1000
2 202171003 BANDANA NATH 16 48 64 PASS 38 36 74 PASS 21 57 78 PASS 43 38 81 PASS 18 51 69 PASS 366 500 73.20% 555 800 69.38% 708 1000
3 202171004 BHASWATI SHARMA 16 46 62 PASS 34 37 71 PASS 21 67 88 PASS 43 36 79 PASS 17 52 69 PASS 369 500 73.80% 552 800 69.00% 664 1000
4 202171005 CHELSIAN NOCHE MOMIN 13 38 51 PASS 27 25 52 PASS 18 36 54 FAIL 38 32 70 PASS 17 39 56 PASS 283 500 56.60% 470 800 58.75% 556 1000
5 202171006 DEEPANJULI B.RABHA 15 39 54 PASS 31 25 56 PASS 21 57 78 PASS 39 34 73 PASS 18 55 73 PASS 334 500 66.80% 517 800 64.63% 691 1000
6 202171007 DWIJIRI BRAHMA 17 52 69 PASS 38 34 72 PASS 20 50 70 PASS 39 30 69 PASS 18 47 65 PASS 345 500 69.00% 558 800 69.75% 692 1000
7 202171008 GOLLO RUNGHI 15 47 62 PASS 30 28 58 PASS 19 53 72 PASS 41 32 73 PASS 16 48 64 PASS 329 500 65.80% 527 800 65.88% 678 1000
8 202171009 HANUFA KHATUN 18 61 79 PASS 40 38 78 PASS 20 65 85 PASS 43 35 78 PASS 17 58 75 PASS 395 500 79.00% 583 800 72.88% 742 1000
9 202171010 JIBASMITA KALITA 18 54 72 PASS 41 39 80 PASS 23 57 80 PASS 44 39 83 PASS 20 63 83 PASS 398 500 79.60% 624 800 78.00% 721 1000

10 202171011 JUHEE DEBNATH 15 39 54 PASS 30 27 57 PASS 22 56 78 PASS 42 35 77 PASS 17 43 60 PASS 326 500 65.20% 517 800 64.63% 651 1000
11 202171014 KARISHMA BASUMATARY 15 39 54 PASS 32 30 62 PASS 19 34 53 FAIL 42 37 79 PASS 16 53 69 PASS 317 500 63.40% 525 800 65.63% 667 1000
12 202171015 KAUSHIK DEKA 16 47 63 PASS 32 31 63 PASS 19 41 60 PASS 40 33 73 PASS 17 44 61 PASS 320 500 64.00% 520 800 65.00% 655 1000
13 202171016 MD.FARID 17 57 74 PASS 35 31 66 PASS 21 66 87 PASS 44 38 82 PASS 18 61 79 PASS 388 500 77.60% 545 800 68.13% 718 1000
14 202171017 MORJINA KHATUN 15 50 65 PASS 30 30 60 PASS 19 61 80 PASS 39 34 73 PASS 17 56 73 PASS 351 500 70.20% 514 800 64.25% 690 1000
15 202171018 MOUHENA AMIN 17 60 77 PASS 32 33 65 PASS 20 66 86 PASS 42 33 75 PASS 17 62 79 PASS 382 500 76.40% 592 800 74.00% 750 1000
16 202171019 MOUSUMI MEHTAZ 18 53 71 PASS 40 38 78 PASS 20 52 72 PASS 42 35 77 PASS 16 57 73 PASS 371 500 74.20% 572 800 71.50% 712 1000
17 202171020 NAJNIN FARUQUEE 16 50 66 PASS 37 31 68 PASS 16 32 48 FAIL 36 30 66 PASS 17 43 60 PASS 308 500 61.60% 497 800 62.13% 616 1000
18 202171021 NILUFAR ROJLIN 19 47 66 PASS 40 38 78 PASS 20 52 72 PASS 43 38 81 PASS 17 50 67 PASS 364 500 72.80% 558 800 69.75% 716 1000
19 202171022 NISHA N SANGMA 16 50 66 PASS 35 25 60 PASS 17 61 78 PASS 40 37 77 PASS 16 50 66 PASS 347 500 69.40% 534 800 66.75% 649 1000
20 202171023 NOUSIU MIACHIEO 19 56 75 PASS 40 29 69 PASS 22 54 76 PASS 43 36 79 PASS 20 60 80 PASS 379 500 75.80% 593 800 74.13% 757 1000
21 202171024 NURIKA TERANGPI 13 38 51 PASS 26 25 51 PASS 16 51 67 PASS 35 35 70 PASS 15 42 57 PASS 296 500 59.20% 472 800 59.00% 591 1000
22 202171025 NYAJUNI MENGNIA 21 50 71 PASS 43 45 88 PASS 23 57 80 PASS 44 40 84 PASS 19 61 80 PASS 403 500 80.60% 611 800 76.38% 818 1000
23 202171026 PALLABI SARKAR 20 66 86 PASS 42 44 86 PASS 22 71 93 PASS 45 43 88 PASS 19 65 84 PASS 437 500 87.40% 632 800 79.00% 812 1000
24 202171027 POYUM HOMTOK 16 42 58 PASS 33 33 66 PASS 18 49 67 PASS 40 39 79 PASS 17 51 68 PASS 338 500 67.60% 500 800 62.50% 667 1000
25 202171028 PREETI PEGU 14 38 52 PASS 29 26 55 PASS 18 46 64 PASS 40 34 74 PASS 16 41 57 PASS 302 500 60.40% 498 800 62.25% 614 1000
26 202171029 PRIYANKA SARMAH 17 58 75 PASS 34 30 64 PASS 21 71 92 PASS 41 37 78 PASS 19 61 80 PASS 389 500 77.80% 537 800 67.13% 703 1000
27 202171031 RITU MAJI KOCH 16 41 57 PASS 32 26 58 PASS 18 55 73 PASS 40 31 71 PASS 16 45 61 PASS 320 500 64.00% 510 800 63.75% 638 1000
28 202171034 SARASWATI DAIMARY 15 56 71 PASS 31 29 60 PASS 22 54 76 PASS 41 35 76 PASS 16 63 79 PASS 362 500 72.40% 511 800 63.88% 653 1000
29 202171035 SMITA SANGMA 15 46 61 PASS 30 27 57 PASS 18 43 61 PASS 40 35 75 PASS 16 48 64 PASS 318 500 63.60% 489 800 61.13% 632 1000
30 202171036 SONAM DROMA 17 62 79 PASS 40 39 79 PASS 20 64 84 PASS 42 39 81 PASS 19 67 86 PASS 409 500 81.80% 576 800 72.00% 736 1000
31 202171037 SUKANYA BISWA 15 43 58 PASS 31 28 59 PASS 17 55 72 PASS 40 35 75 PASS 16 54 70 PASS 334 500 66.80% 534 800 66.75% 691 1000
32 202171038 TARA NEWAR 18 56 74 PASS 41 36 77 PASS 21 53 74 PASS 44 39 83 PASS 20 54 74 PASS 382 500 76.40% 578 800 72.25% 718 1000
33 202171039 TEMSUCHILA JAMIR 15 53 68 PASS 29 26 55 PASS 20 60 80 PASS 41 32 73 PASS 17 67 84 PASS 360 500 72.00% 563 800 70.38% 655 1000
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THE ASSAM ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
Summary of Marks

Name of the Institution/School: Royal School of Nursing
Programme Title: B.Sc. Nursing Batch: 2020-24

Sl. No. Roll No. Name of the Student

MIDWIFERY AND OBSTETRICAL 
NURSING



1 202171002 ANUPAMA RABHA
2 202171003 BANDANA NATH
3 202171004 BHASWATI SHARMA
4 202171005 CHELSIAN NOCHE MOMIN
5 202171006 DEEPANJULI B.RABHA
6 202171007 DWIJIRI BRAHMA
7 202171008 GOLLO RUNGHI
8 202171009 HANUFA KHATUN
9 202171010 JIBASMITA KALITA

10 202171011 JUHEE DEBNATH
11 202171014 KARISHMA BASUMATARY
12 202171015 KAUSHIK DEKA
13 202171016 MD.FARID
14 202171017 MORJINA KHATUN
15 202171018 MOUHENA AMIN
16 202171019 MOUSUMI MEHTAZ
17 202171020 NAJNIN FARUQUEE
18 202171021 NILUFAR ROJLIN
19 202171022 NISHA N SANGMA
20 202171023 NOUSIU MIACHIEO
21 202171024 NURIKA TERANGPI
22 202171025 NYAJUNI MENGNIA
23 202171026 PALLABI SARKAR
24 202171027 POYUM HOMTOK
25 202171028 PREETI PEGU
26 202171029 PRIYANKA SARMAH
27 202171031 RITU MAJI KOCH
28 202171034 SARASWATI DAIMARY
29 202171035 SMITA SANGMA
30 202171036 SONAM DROMA
31 202171037 SUKANYA BISWA
32 202171038 TARA NEWAR
33 202171039 TEMSUCHILA JAMIR

THE ASSAM ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
Summary of Marks

Name of the Institution/School: Royal School of Nursing
Programme Title: B.Sc. Nursing

Sl. No. Roll No. Name of the Student
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67.60% 638 1000 63.80% 2199 3300 66.64% FIRST DIVISION 80 80 PASS
70.80% 718 1000 71.80% 2347 3300 71.12% FIRST DIVISION 76 76 PASS
66.40% 751 1000 75.10% 2336 3300 70.79% FIRST DIVISION 72 72 PASS
55.60% 648 1000 64.80% 1957 3300 59.30% FAIL 71 71 PASS
69.10% 649 1000 64.90% 2191 3300 66.39% FIRST DIVISION 73 73 PASS
69.20% 679 1000 67.90% 2274 3300 68.91% FIRST DIVISION 82 82 PASS
67.80% 706 1000 70.60% 2240 3300 67.88% FIRST DIVISION 72 72 PASS
74.20% 662 1000 66.20% 2382 3300 72.18% FIRST DIVISION 71 71 PASS
72.10% 768 1000 76.80% 2511 3300 76.09% FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 86 86 PASS
65.10% 686 1000 68.60% 2180 3300 66.06% FIRST DIVISION 79 79 PASS
66.70% 662 1000 66.20% 2171 3300 65.79% FAIL 72 72 PASS
65.50% 669 1000 66.90% 2164 3300 65.58% FIRST DIVISION 73 73 PASS
71.80% 728 1000 72.80% 2379 3300 72.09% FIRST DIVISION 77 77 PASS
69.00% 647 1000 64.70% 2202 3300 66.73% FIRST DIVISION 74 74 PASS
75.00% 694 1000 69.40% 2418 3300 73.27% FIRST DIVISION 72 72 PASS
71.20% 696 1000 69.60% 2351 3300 71.24% FIRST DIVISION 72 72 PASS
61.60% 631 1000 63.10% 2052 3300 62.18% FAIL 74 74 PASS
71.60% 729 1000 72.90% 2367 3300 71.73% FIRST DIVISION 77 77 PASS
64.90% 677 1000 67.70% 2207 3300 66.88% FIRST DIVISION 72 72 PASS
75.70% 761 1000 76.10% 2490 3300 75.45% FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 86 86 PASS
59.10% 681 1000 68.10% 2040 3300 61.82% FIRST DIVISION 71 71 PASS
81.80% 792 1000 79.20% 2624 3300 79.52% FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 77 77 PASS
81.20% 731 1000 73.10% 2612 3300 79.15% FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 79 79 PASS
66.70% 683 1000 68.30% 2188 3300 66.30% FIRST DIVISION 78 78 PASS
61.40% 691 1000 69.10% 2105 3300 63.79% FIRST DIVISION 73 73 PASS
70.30% 634 1000 63.40% 2263 3300 68.58% FIRST DIVISION 81 81 PASS
63.80% 635 1000 63.50% 2103 3300 63.73% FIRST DIVISION 74 74 PASS
65.30% 699 1000 69.90% 2225 3300 67.42% FIRST DIVISION 73 73 PASS
63.20% 689 1000 68.90% 2128 3300 64.48% FIRST DIVISION 71 71 PASS
73.60% 696 1000 69.60% 2417 3300 73.24% FIRST DIVISION 74 74 PASS
69.10% 711 1000 71.10% 2270 3300 68.79% FIRST DIVISION 73 73 PASS
71.80% 677 1000 67.70% 2355 3300 71.36% FIRST DIVISION 85 85 PASS
65.50% 736 1000 73.60% 2314 3300 70.12% FIRST DIVISION 77 77 PASS

INTERNSHIP 
TOTAL 2ND YEAR TOTAL 1ST YEAR CUMULATTIVE TOTAL


